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OEM Reference

FORD 1112766
FORD YM212B372DB
VAG 7M3927807E

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OPTIMAL
TOPRAN
MEYLE

MEYLE
HITACHI
HITACHI
AUTOMEGA
ATE

NK

A.B.S.

PEX

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

A.l.C. Competition
ERA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HELLA

HELLA

FAE

TRISCAN
HOFFER
SIDAT

MAPCO
MEAT & DORIA
SNR

FTE

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI

VEMO
QUINTON HAZELL

0581498B
06S151
112226
1148000018
1148000018
131429
131429
150007010
24071311253
292528
30230
410198
45011800
45011800
54288
560348
60044
60044
6PU010039281
6PU010039281
78172
818010213
8290486
84986
86847
90486
ASB15436
BZ3128S
ELABS146
GBS2032
GBS2032
SS20174
§S20174
V10721077
XABS243
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